57th Western Fish Disease Workshop, AFS Fish Health Section Meeting and 22nd USFWS Aquaculture Drug Approval Coord.

Workshop Attendee List

Attendee Name

Badge No.

Type

Email / Role

Company Name

22nd U.S. FWS Aquaculture Drug Approval Coordination Workshop

Beckhorn, Kristen 107 General kristen.beckhorn@fda.hhs.gov CVM
'Bembe, Sarah 73 General sarah.bembe@fda.hhs.gov ~ FDAICVM N
Bendheim, Ethan 100 General etan.bendheim@gmail.com Phibro Animal Health
Bhagyam, Ranjit 69 General ranjit.bhagyam@state.mn.us MN-DNR N
Bingham, Thad 32 General thad_bingham@fws.gov USFWS
Blair, Marilyn 27 General marilyn_|_blair@fws.gov USFWS
Bowker, Jim 19 General jim_bowker@fws.gov USFWS - AADAP
'Bryson, Amanda 42 General abryson@mt.gov Montana Fish Wildlife & Parks
Burbank, David 81 General david.burbank@idfg.idaho.gov Pacific States Marine Fish Commissi
“Burton, Doug 54 ~ General doug.burton@idfg.idaho.gov Idaho Dept. Fish & Game
Cavender, Wade 82 General wadecavender@utah.gov UDWR
Chappell, Devin 138 ~ General devin_chappell@fws.gov USFWS Warm Springs Fish Health C
Chiaramonte, Luciano 75 General luciano.chiaramonte@idfg.idaho.g Idaho Department of Fish and Gam
Childress, Katherine 135 General kathy.childress@myfwc.com Fla. Fish and Wildlife Conservation C
Collins, Jason 125 General jason.collins@fishvetgroup.com  Fish Vet Group
Cox, Kasha 31 General kasha.cox@merck.com Merck Animal Health
Donoghue, Ann 118 General ardonoghue@gmail.com Donoghue Consulting, LLC
Drennan, John 56 General john.drennan@state.co.us Colorado Parks & Wildlife
Endris, Richard 90 General endrisconsulting@gmail.com Endris Consulting, Inc.
Evered, Joy 94 General jaevered@q.com Needles Veterinary Services
Fehringer, Tyson 79 General tyson.fehringer@idfg.idaho.gov  Idaho Department of Fish and Gam
Gaunt, Patricia 132 General gaunt@cvm.msstate.edu Mississippi State University
Goodrich, Tom 24 General tomg@aquatactics.com AquaTactics Fish Health
Haman, Katie 115 General katherine.haman@dfw.wa.gov WA Dept of Fish and Wildlife
Payment Pending
Insley, David 21 General dinsley@azgfd.gov Arizona Game and Fish Department
Jensen, Brandon 110 General bjensen@neoninc.org NEON
Johnson, Alan 137 General alan.johnson@dnr.iowa.gov lowa DNR
Johnson, Dr. Deirdra 113 General deirdrajohnson@gov.nl.ca Government of Newfoundland and Lz
Kanelakis, Kimon 108 General kimon.kanelakis@fda.hhs.gov US FDA o
Karreman, Grace 103 General gracek@wchemical.com Aquatic Life Sciences
King, Jennifer 6 General jennifer.king1@fda.hhs.gov FDA/CVM
Kniffen, Tim 34 General tim.kniffen@merck.com Merck Animal Health
‘Landis, Eric 120 General eric.landis@fda.hhs.gov FDA/CVM =
LaPatra, Scott 1 General scotti@clearsprings.com Clear Springs Foods, Inc.
Loch, Thomas 104 ‘General “lochthom@cvm.msu.edu MSU Agquatic Animal Health Laboratc
Marcino, Joe 20 General jmarcino@azgfd.gov Arizona Game and Fish
'Maret, Joe 63 General joe.maret@wildiife.ca.gov CDFW
Maroska, Bryan 112 General maroska_bryan_j@elanco.com Elanco Animal Health
Matysczak, Jen 119 General jennifer.matysczak@fda.hhs.gov  FDA
McNeillie, Alastair 129 General alastair.meneillie@solvay.com Solvay Chemicals Inc
Milano, Vicki 58 ‘General vicki.milano@state.co.us Colorado Parks and Wildiife
Miller, Christine 128 General christine.miller@hc.sc.gc.ca Health Canada
Mitchell, Clint 18 ‘General clint. mitchell@fda.hhs.gov ~ US FDA/CVM/ONADE
Moffitt, Christine 59 General cmoffitt@uidaho.edu USGS- Coop Research U of Idaho
Mumford, Sonia 67 General sonia_mumford@fws.gov Olympia Fish Health Center
15 General doug.munson@idfg.idaho.gov Idaho Dept. of Fish and Game
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Nitao, James 117 General james.nitao@fda.hhs.gov US FDA / Center for Veterinary Medit
Oeller, Margaret 65  General  margaret.oeller@fda.hhs.gov FDA-CVM-OMUMS
Olson, Craig 22 General is40.col3@gmail.com Retired
Pauling, Gail 16 General gpauling@sympatico.ca Galil Pauling Regulatory Services Lt
Peach, Randy 95 General rpeach@aquatechcenter.com The Center for Aquaculture Technolo
Penton, Tom " General tom.penton@eagleagua.com Eagle Aquaculture, Inc.
Plouffe, Debbie 40 General dplouffe@aquatechcenter.com The Center for Aquaculture Technolo
Payment Pending

Pridmore, Timothy 5 General tim.pridmore@wyo.gov Wyoming Game and Fish Wildlife Fo
Ruzicka, Heather 72 General heather@mvsinc.net Midwest Veterinary Services
Samson, Corie 66 General corie_samson@fws.gov Idaho Fish Health Center
Scheer, Brian 30 General brian_scheer@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Schill, Daniel 130 General dan.schil@idfg.idaho.gov Idaho Dept of Fish and Game
Scott, Roberta 78 General roberta.scott@idfg.idaho.gov Eagle Fish Health Lab, Idaho Dept. o
Sharon, Steve 7 General steve.sharon@wyo.gov Wyoming Game and Fish Departmer
Smith, Carl 0 General carl.smith@wyo.gov Wyoming Game and Fish Departmer
Soto, Esteban 102 General sotomartinez@ucdavis.edu University of California, Davis
Sprague, Laura 28 General laura_sprague@fws.gov idaho Fish Health Center
Stewart, Bruce 36 General bstewart@nwifc.org Northwest Indian Fisheries Commiss
Stine, Cindy 4 General cynthia.stine@fda.hhs.gov US FDA R
Straus, Dave 116 General dave.straus@ars.usda.gov USDA/ARS

' Strong, David 105 General dstrong@vetpharm.com VetPharm, Inc
Taro, Brandon 8 General brandon.taro@wyo.gov Wyoming Game and Fish Departmer

Trushenski, Jesse 7 General " lani.clifford@idfg.idaho.gov ~ Idaho Dept. of Fish and Game
Van Gorder, Veronique 127 General van_gorderve@elanco.com Elanco
van Lenthe, Paul 139 General p.vanlenthe@axcentive.com AXCENTIVE SARL
Wandelear, Niccole 17 General niccole_wandelear@fws.gov USFWS - AADAP
Wells, Colby 83 ~ General  colby.wells@state.co.us Colorado Parks and Wildlife
Welsh-Becker, Trista 131 General jackie_leighton@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service
Whaley, Janet 123 ‘General jwhaley@exponentcom ~ Exponent
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